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DEMONSTRATIVO DA MOVIMENTAGCAO DE SERVIDORES DURANTE O PERIODO DE 01/10/2018 a 31/10/2018

Tipo do vinculo

Quantidade de
servidores em
30/09/2018

Afastamentos (01 a
30/10/2018)

Admissbes (01 a
31/10/2018)

Quantidade de
servidores em
31/09/2018

Efetivo

52

1

0

51




